UNOFFICIAL 200 PY08-019-000 86116164

	This Indentur			
70	between WORTH BANK AND TRUST, a corporation of Illinois as trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said WORTH BANK AND TRUST in pursuance of a			
211/661	trust agreement dated the			-
	trust agreement dated the October	10 85	and transmiss Torres	Number
3	the first part, and WILLIAM			
	the first part, and	ND NOT AS TEN	ANTS IN COMMON	WITH FULL RIGHTS OF
3				
2	SURVIVORSHIP			
4				
1	of .11816.S. Campbell.C	IL hicassparty of the		
	Mitnesseth . That said part	ty of the first part, in	consideration of the	sum of
	Ten and 00/100			TO: Dollars, and other good and
	valuable consideration in hand p	aid, does hereby gra	int, sell and convey	unto said party of the second
	part, the following described r.al			
P	arcel 1: Unit Baron 1 i			
i a a 3	nterest in the common elend defined in the declar mended from time to time 3, Township 37 North, Raiook County, Illinois.	emerts in Mill ation recorded of the South	Creek Condom as Document : 1/2 of the N	inium II, as delineate Number 86-089960, and o ortheast 1/4 of Section
12	arcel II: Easement for s contained in the Plat a une 14, 1979 as Document	of Mill Creek Number 250059	Condominium Si	ubdivision recorded
	PIN - 23-33 208-0	19 Du		9641616A
Į	2,00erty - 9810 M	III Price We	SFOX	مِينَ ا
	Property - 9810 M Palos	Par #		76
				76
·	together with the tenements and a	ppurtenances thereur	ito belonging.	~
				and to the proper use, benefit
	and behoof forever of said party o			TS
W	illiam E. Murphy and Elea	anor A. Murphy	, as aforesaid	d. Office
e der der de	vested in said trustee by the term of the trust agreement above me mortgage (if any there be) of recing unreleased at the date of the de Six Mitness Supereof; said	ns of said deed or d intioned. This deed it cord in said county g elivery hereof. party of the first par	leeds in trust deliver is made subject to the viven to secure the pa t has caused its corp	he lien of every trust deed or ayment of money, and remain-
1	and has caused its name to be sig XXXXXXXXXX the day and year first ab IRUST OFFICER	oove written.		
	AND TOUR		WORTH BANK, A	
W.	ORTH BANK AND TRUST RUST DEPARTMENT	By	g de la companya dela companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la c	ende
F	925 West 1111 Street		Transi Off	The state of the s
- V.	rents, m., co 192	Attest	Assistant Ketten	EXAMPLE TRUST OFFICER

Serry Or Cook County Clerk's Office 98 **4**76 the free and voluntary act offeeld Corapany, for the uses and purpo -86-416164 XMMEXICALITY of said Company, personally known to use to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such T.O. and A.T.O., respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said BEVERLY J. VAN DYKE, ASST. TRUST OFFICER. of the WORTH BANK AND TRUST MARILYM C. SAJDAK, TRUST OFFICER Mainty Bublit in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY STATE OF ILLINOIS the undersigned

\$11.25 99: ES: 01, 48/41/90 4990 NATT PPPPT #5358 # D #~66-416144 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

FICIAL COPY lute 1800 As Trustee under Trust Agreement TRUSTEE'S DEE BANK AND TRUST **JIAM** 00